Official Gamesheet

EHC - 2015-16 Euro Hockey Challenge

League | EHC

Location |Arena Riga

DATE |23.04.2016

Start |17:00

Attendance |4,300 #

36

#

HOME (A) | Latvia

NAME

Pos.

L |SOG

TIME | G (Al A2 GT

P1|P2|P3|P4|P5

Scoring

P6

M1 | M2

M3|M4| M5 | M6

TIME

Offenses

# |Min P Start End

11
13
16
17
20
23
24
25
31
33
35
52
59
70
71
73
87
88
91
96

Andersons, Janis
Siksna, Edgars
Sotnieks, Kristaps
Galvins, Guntis
Daugavins, Kaspars
Saulietis, Kaspars
Pavlovs, Vitalijs
Ozolins, Arturs
Redlihs, Mikelis
Dzerins, Andris
Masalskis, Edgars
Merzlikins, Elviss
Kulda, Edgars
Demiters, Renars
Rubins, Kristians
Indrasis, Miks
Bukarts, Roberts
Skvorcovs, Gunars
Meija, Gints
Sirokovs, Maksims
Jelisejevs, Nikolajs

Bicevskis, Maris

Manager:
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31:01/24|25| 5 |ES
36:44|25|24|52 |ES
40:43|70|87
46:48|70|87

ES
ES

Coach:

5|11|24|25
131242533
11/13/16|33
5|11|16|33

33
52
70
70

71

87
87

8 |35
35|57
8 |29
8 |29

90
92
82
82

37 92
82
35

35

81
90
37
37

90
90

Asst. Coach:

6:08

35:38
54:36
59:37

35
96

6:08

35:38
54:36
59:37

8:08

37:38
56:36
60:00

Holding
Roughing
Cross Chk
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91 Hooking

#

AWAY (B) Germany

NAME

Pos.

L |SOG

#| TIME | G |Al A2

Scoring

P1|P2|P3|P4|P5 P6

M1| M2

M3| M4 | M5 | M6

TIME

Offenses

# [ Min |P Start End

1
2
8
9
12
29
35
37
47
50
55
57
67
77
81
82
85
87
90
91
92
93

Jenike, Andreas
Reul, Denis
Tobias, Rieder
Flaake, Jerome
Macek, Brooks
Draisaitl, Leon
Niederberger, Mathias
Reimer, Patrick
Ullmann, Christoph
Hager, Patrick
Schitz, Felix
Goc, Marcel
Ebner, Bernhard
Goc, Nicolai
Torsten, Ankert
Akdag, Sinan
Brandt, Marcel
Phillipp, Gogulla
Constantin, Braun
Moritz, Miller
Noebels, Marcel

Leonhard, Pfoederl

Manager:
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1/12:43|37|29| 8 |ES

Coach:

2|81|29/35/37|77

3|16

25|33 /71|88

Asst. Coach:

29:00
35:49

81 |2
29 |2

29:00
35:49

31:00
37:49

Tripping
Tripping

Game Summary

Saves

Goalie Summary

Goalie Changes

Period

G-A:B

SA -A:B

PIM-A:B

PP-A:B

SH-A:B

GKAl | GKA2

NTA | GKB1

GKB2

NTB

#A MIN GA

#B MIN GA TIME | GKA | GKB

TOTAL

1 0:1
2 2:0
3 2:0
4:1

3:18
9:9
16:10
28:37

2:0
2:4
4:0
8:4

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

17 0

10
36
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3
7
14
24

0

0
0
0
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33 60:00 1

Game Start: 17:00
Timeout A:

35 60:00 4

Game End: 19:10

Timeout B:

Referee: | Ansons,Andris

Scorekeeper:
Sign TEAM A:

Referee 2: | Odins,Eduards
Linesman: | M.Locans, J.Griskevics
Sign TEAM B:

Goal Judge:

Obs. Official:

Sign Scorekeeper:

Dr.:
Time Keeper:

Sign Referee:




